
WELCH CORPORATION

WE
LC

H 
CO

RP
OR

AT
IO

N

FL
ET

CH
ER

S F
OR

K

P/O 192-13

P/O 192-11

WYOMING COUNTY

MCDOWELL COUNTY

")16

ST
EW

AR
T S

T

100x60

100x69

WELCH CORPORATION

WYOMING COUNTY
MCDOWELL COUNTY

P/O 192-13

1.45 Ac.

30.67 Ac.

12.3 Ac.

16 Ac.

22.92 Ac.

3.7 Ac.

1.43 Ac.

.93 Ac.

51.5 Ac.

5.63 Ac.

UV4

UV3

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV10

UV11

UV12

UV4

UV11

UV4.2

BROWNS CREEK DISTRICT
WELCH CORPORATION

BR
OW

NS
 C

RE
EK

 D
IST

RI
CT

WE
LC

H 
CO

RP
OR

AT
IO

N

FL
ET

CH
ER

S F
OR

K

WYOMING COUNTY

MCDOWELL COUNTY

BROWNS CREEK DISTRICT

")16

ST
EW

AR
T S

T

BROWNS CREEK DISTRICT

WELCH CORPORATION

WYOMING COUNTY
MCDOWELL COUNTY

BROWNS CREEK DISTRICT

WEST VIRGINIA
WEST VIRGINIA

04-17-1

04-17-12

04-17-2

04-17-20
04-17-21
04-17-22
04-17-23

04-17-24

04-17-3

04-17-3.1

04-17-3.2

04-17-3.3

04-17-3.4

04-17-42

04-17-5
04-17-6

04-171-4

04-191-4

04-191-4.2

04-192-11

04-192-13

04-193-2

04-20-4

04-21-1

04-21-10

04-21-11

04-21-18

04-21-2

04-21-3

04-21-37

04-21-38

04-21-39
04-21-40

04-21-73

04-21-8

04-21-81

04-21-81.1

15-16-10

15-16-104
15-16-105

15-16-106
15-16-107
15-16-108

15-16-109

15-16-11

15-16-110

15-16-111
15-16-112
15-16-113

15-16-114

15-16-117

15-16-12

15-16-120
15-16-121
15-16-122
15-16-123
15-16-124
15-16-125
15-16-126
15-16-127

15-16-128

15-16-129

15-16-13

15-16-131

15-16-14

15-16-15
15-16-16

15-16-17
15-16-18

15-16-19
15-16-20

15-16-21

15-16-34
15-16-35

15-16-36

15-16-37

15-16-38

15-16-39

15-16-4
15-16-40

15-16-41

15-16-42

15-16-46

15-16-47
15-16-48
15-16-49

15-16-5

15-16-50
15-16-52

15-16-5315-16-54
15-16-55

15-16-56

15-16-57
15-16-5815-16-59

15-16-6

15-16-60
15-16-61

15-16-62
15-16-63

15-16-64
15-16-65

15-16-66
15-16-67

15-16-68

15-16-69

15-16-7

15-16-70
15-16-71

15-16-72
15-16-73

15-16-74
15-16-75

15-16-76
15-16-77

15-16-78
15-16-79

15-16-8

15-16-80
15-16-81
15-16-82
15-16-83
15-16-84
15-16-85
15-16-86
15-16-87
15-16-88
15-16-89

15-16-9

15-16-90
15-16-91
15-16-92

15-16-9315-16-94
15-16-94.1

15-16-95

15-17-11
15-17-12

15-17-1315-17-14
15-17-15

15-17-16
15-17-17

15-17-18
15-17-19

15-17-20
15-17-21

15-17-22
15-17-23

15-17-24
15-17-25

15-17-26
15-17-27

15-17-28

15-17-29

15-17-3015-17-31
15-17-32

15-17-33
15-17-34

15-17-35
15-17-36

15-17-3715-17-38
15-17-39

15-17-40

15-17-41

15-17-42

15-17-43
15-17-44

15-17-45
15-17-46

15-17-47

15-17-48
15-17-49

15-17-50
15-17-51

15-17-52
15-17-53

15-17-54
15-17-55
15-17-56
15-17-57
15-17-58

15-17-59

15-17-60

15-17-61

15-17-62 15-17-63
15-17-64

15-17-65
15-17-66

15-17-67
15-17-68

15-17-69

15-17-70

15-17-71

15-17-8

15-171-1

15-171-2

04-17-

15-1515-14

04-173 04-174

15-17

04-150

04-190 04-40

15-16
04-192 04-19404-191 04-193

04-170 04-171

04-2104-17

04-20

04-172

Revised 2/11/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BROWNS CREEK DISTRICT
Map:   172
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 3/15/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF McDOWELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯

Avery Ray Bailey
McDowell County Assessor

1 inch = 400 feet

Revised 1/27/2023
Revised 9/18/2023


